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Fixture 500/650 W 1000/1200 W 2000 W
Base GY9,5 GX9,5 GY16
Lens 120 150 200

PROFESSIONAL FRESNEL'S HALOGEN
FIXTURE 500/650 - 1000/1200 - 2000 W

GHR500
GHR1000
GHR2000

150x150
185x185
245x245

150x150
185x185
245x245

Art Lighting Production

ADJUSTMENT OF BASE GX9,5

GHR 1200GHR 1000

Fixture of a die cast aluminum construction with Fresnel's lens
intended for scene illuminationwith very softedgedbeam.The
fixture enables continuous regulation of the beam size. The
fixture is intended for soft scene and person illumination from
the auditorium to the stage. Part of the delivery is a gel frame
and the power cord withplug.

Fixture A B C D H L P m (kg)
GHR 500 200 145 215 160 280 270 325 3,2
GHR 1000 200 155 300 245 325 295 340 7
GHR 2000 285 185 325 280 430 355 455 10

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

ACCESSORIES

Art Lighting Production, s.r.o.
Komenského street 427
CZ-664 53 Újezd u Brna
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 544224312
Fax: +420 544229291
E-mail: ujezd@artlighting.cz
http://www.artlighting.cz

FlapsMetal frame

LIGHT SOURCE (LAMP)

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
10° 5200 1800 1000 700 400 300 250 190 170
65° 900 300 160 100 70 50 40 30 25
10° 8000 2400 1200 850 550 400 250 220 170
50° 1600 600 280 140 90 50 40 20 15
10° 5000 1500 950 600 400 270 220 200 170
50° 3000 1000 500 300 200 160 150 120 90

GHR 2000

Distance [m]
Fixture

GHR 500

GHR 1000
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